A-91
(for square tubes) - Part.  /  (per tubi quadrati) - Part.
BUSHINGS
(for round tubes) - Part. D83 /  (per tubi tondi) - Part.
N
M H
L
N
M H
6
L
0,5
1
Type Code D D1 D2 H L M N
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
Q14A CPB00457 40x40 2 36x36 M8 36 10,5 13 69 24,8 47,5
Q14B CPC00457 40x40 2 36x36 M10 36 10,5 13 69 24,8 47,5
2
Type Code D D1 D2 H L M N
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
Q14C CPB00458 40x40 2 36x36 M8 36 10,5 13 69 24,8 47,5
CPB00459 40x40 2 36x36 M10 36 10,5 13 69 24,8 47,5
N
M H
L
N
M
6 H
L
1
Type/ Code/ D D1 D2 D3 H L M N
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CP000458 20 1,5 17 M8 17 8,5 17 6,5 40,5 19 29
CPB00458 33,7 1,5 30,7 M8 30,7 8,5 30,7 8 40,5 13 26
CPB00459 38 1,5 35 M8 35 10,5 35 13 69 24,8 47,5
CPB00460 42,4 1,5 39,4 M8 39,4 10,5 39,4 13 69 24,8 47,5
CPC00460 48,3 1,5 45,3 M8 45,3 10,5 45,3 13 69 24,8 47,5
CP000459 25 1,5 22 M10 22 10,5 22 8 40,5 13 26
CPC00461 33,7 1,5 30,7 M10 30,7 10,5 30,7 8 40,5 13 26
CPC00462 38 1,5 35 M10 35 10,5 35 13 69 24,8 47,5
CPC00463 42,4 1,5 39,4 M10 39,4 10,5 39,4 13 69 24,8 47,5
CPC00464 48,3 1,5 45,3 M10 45,3 10,5 45,3 13 69 24,8 47,5
2
Type/ Code/ D D1 D2 D3 H L M N
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CP000460 20 1,5 17 M8 17 8,5 20 6,5 40,5 19 29
CPC00465 33,7 1,5 30,7 M8 30,7 8,5 33,7 8 40,5 13 26
CPC00466 38 1,5 35 M8 35 10,5 38 13 69 24,8 47,5
CPC00467 42,4 1,5 39,4 M8 39,4 10,5 42,4 13 69 24,8 47,5
CPC00468 48,3 1,5 45,3 M8 45,3 10,5 48,3 13 69 24,8 47,5
CPC00469 25 1,5 22 M10 22 10,5 25 8 40,5 13 26
CPC00470 33,7 1,5 30,7 M10 30,7 10,5 33,7 8 40,5 13 26
CPC00471 38 1,5 35 M10 35 10,5 38 13 69 24,8 47,5
CPC00472 42,4 1,5 39,4 M10 39,4 10,5 42,4 13 69 24,8 47,5
CPC00473 48,3 1,5 45,3 M10 45,3 10,5 48,3 13 69 24,8 47,5
Application example1 2
trasportatori.
MATERIALS: Plug made of reinforced polyamide black colour; nut made of brass.
FEATURES:
Recommended
1 2
trasportatori.
MATERIALS: Plug made of reinforced polyamide black
colour; nut made of stainless steel AISI 304 (codes with
outside tube dimension of 20 and 25 mm.) or made of
brass (codes with outside tube dimension of 33,7 - 38 -
42,4 - 48,3 mm.) FEATURES: Supplied assembled. To be